Position

Pre School Site Supervisor

Pre School Teacher

Pre School Teacher

Pre School Assistant Teacher

Pre School Assistant Teacher

Pre School Assistant Teacher

Pre School Assistant Teacher

Other Positions Held

Pre School Assistant
Teacher

Pre School Assistant
Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Department

Kernville District
Preschool

Kernville District
Preschool

Kernville District
Preschool

Kernville District
Preschool

Kernville District
Preschool

Kernville District
Preschool

Kernville District
Preschool

Total Wages

$55,350

$31,339

$30,959

$29,571

$25,566

$10,476

$4,613

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$23,560
$19,507
$20,285
$5,427
$16,801

$220

$97



