Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Pre School Site Supervisor		Kernville Union Elementary	Kernville District Preschool	\$55,350	\$23,560
Pre School Teacher		Kernville Union Elementary	Kernville District Preschool	\$31,339	\$19,507
Pre School Teacher		Kernville Union Elementary	Kernville District Preschool	\$30,959	\$20,285
Pre School Assistant Teacher	Pre School Assistant Teacher	Kernville Union Elementary	Kernville District Preschool	\$29,571	\$5,427
Pre School Assistant Teacher	Pre School Assistant Teacher	Kernville Union Elementary	Kernville District Preschool	\$25,566	\$16,801
Pre School Assistant Teacher		Kernville Union Elementary	Kernville District Preschool	\$10,476	\$220
Pre School Assistant Teacher		Kernville Union Elementary	Kernville District Preschool	\$4,613	\$97